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Age Group

M20-24
M35-39
F25-29

M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M10-14
M20-24
F30-34

F40-44

M40-44
M25-29
M30-34
M30-34
M40-44
M50-54
M15-19
M65-69
M20-24
M20-24
F25-29

M45-49
M10-14
F65-69

M45-49
F30-34

M15-19

cf_id

851618
850410
850508
850540
851619
850560
850432
848675
851624
848079
850440
850487
850497
848089
848751
850447
850455
851620
851621
850480
847934
847808
850438
847889
851623
850425
850559
847874
851622

Gender
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Name

PETROULAKIS PANAGIOTIS
PALAMARIS ISIDOROS
GIANNADAKI ANNA
PETRATOS STELIOS

BAILAS DIMITRIOS
VOSINAKIS SPYROS
VOUTSINOS MARIOS

MANIS ILIAS

KARAKATSANIS STAVROS
ANTONOGLOU ORFEAS
DERMITZAKI EIRINI

KONTOU DESPOINA
MARAGOS IOSIF

PAVLOU KONSTANTINOS
TZIAMALIS SPYROS
LAMPOPOULOS CHRYSOSTOMOS
DALIANIS THRASIVOULOS
KARAKATSANIS GEORGIOS
GATIOGLOU LAZAROS
VOUTZINOS MICHEL
MOLOGIANNIS ORESTIS
ROUSSOS AGGELOS
KARYOTI MARIA AIKATERINI
CHATZIDAKIS GEORGIOS
GIANNIRIS ANGELOS
BISKETZI MARIA
GIANNOPOULOS ANASTASIOS
SIGANOU VARVARA
LOUVARIS LEONARDOS EIRINAIOS

800m

0:02:47
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:30
0:03:18
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:56
0:03:19
0:04:16
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:54
0:03:54
0:04:21
0:04:49
0:04:57
0:04:41
0:04:31
0:04:47
0:03:48
0:04:25
0:05:00
0:04:29
0:04:36
0:05:30
0:05:11
0:04:57
0:04:33

2k

0:07:38
0:08:46
0:08:46
0:09:27
0:09:14
0:09:32
0:09:32
0:10:36
0:09:17
0:11:52
0:11:18
0:11:19
0:12:21
0:10:57
0:10:43
0:12:45
0:12:46
0:12:14
0:12:19
0:13:15
0:10:45
0:11:54
0:13:59
0:12:59
0:12:27
0:15:09
0:14:33
0:14:32
0:13:16

3.2k

0:10:58
0:12:50
0:12:51
0:13:41
0:13:25
0:13:45
0:13:51
0:15:17
0:13:39
0:16:56
0:16:23
0:16:23
0:17:20
0:15:59
0:15:24
0:18:16
0:18:09
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:19:04
0:16:12
0:17:47
0:20:18
0:19:03
0:18:01
0:21:38
0:20:48
0:21:23
0:19:42

Chip
time

0:34:05
0:41:02
0:41:42
0:42:30
0:42:36
0:42:58
0:44:26
0:48:31
0:49:45
0:50:24
0:50:29
0:50:43
0:52:28
0:53:16
0:56:40
0:57:45
0:58:17
0:59:09
0:59:31
1:00:26
1:00:52
1:01:47
1:02:06
1:04:02
1:05:30
1:10:10
1:10:18
1:10:18
1:11:54



